You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1968 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 15th - 16th August 2019

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Westminster VI Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con [ Lab | M | Remain [ Leave | Con [ Lab | M® | B | yate | Femae | 18-24| 2549 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReSt Of | Midlands Iy i | seotiand
Dem Dem | Party South Wales

Weighted Sample|1968]|649|608] 110 | 758 [ 811 | XX | XX [ XX | XX |953| 1015 | 216 | 829 | 468 |455]1122| 846 | 236 657 425 480 169

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
If you had to choose, would you rather have:
Br|ta|nIeavetheEUW|th0utaBre><|tdeaI,butJeremyC_orbyn.d.oes 28 | 85 24 20 23 80 |92 10 18 96 51 46 26 36 60 70| a7 49 20 53 51 49 34
not become Prime Minister
Jeremy Corbyn becomes Prime Minister, and holds a second
referendum on EU membership including an option to remain in the 35 7 62 65 64 10 2 84 69 2 37 34 47 44 30 19| 39 30 40 32 33 36 44
EU
Don’t know 17 8 14 15 13 10 6 7 12 2 12 21 27 20 11 11| 13 21 21 15 16 15 21

Imagine the final outcome of Brexit was Britain leaving the
European Union without any deal. Would you consider this to

Averygoodoutcome 11 |22 4 1 1 25|19 1 o 48|14 8 1 7 16 18| 9 13 9 11 13 12 7
Afairly good outcome 11 | 18 8 4 2 21 |22 4 2 27|14 9 1 9 12 15| 11 11 8 12 13 11 8
An acceptable compromise 16 | 24 10 6 7 27|32 9 4 19|16 16 7 13 20 24| 16 17 13 17 17 18 10
TOTAL ACCEPTABLE 38 64 22 11 10 73 73 14 6 94 44 33 19 29 48 57 36 41 30 40 43 41 25
A fairly bad outcome 13 | 14 12 13 | 15 10 | 15 13 10 1 | 12 14 | 18 12 13 12| 13 13 | 12 15 12 14 10
Avery bad outcome 36 | 15 56 72 | 67 7 |5 67 84 1 |3 35 |35 44 33 23| 41 28| 41 35 32 32 51
TOTAL UNACCEPTABLE 49 29 68 85 82 17 20 80 94 2 48 49 53 56 46 35 54 41 53 50 44 46 61
Notsure 13| 7 10 5 | 7 9|7 e 1 3|8 18 |28 158 7 7| 9 18| 17 11 13 14 14
Imagine the final outcome of Brexit was Britain accepted the
negotiated deal and leaving the European Union on those
terms. Would you consider this to be...
A very good outcome 5 6 4 2 5 4 9 5 3 2 6 4 7 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 6 1
Afairly good outcome 10 [ 12 8 9 10 9 |12 9 10 7 9 10 (10 10 7 12f 10 o9 10 9 11 9 10
An acceptable compromise 29 [ 30 29 30| 31 27 |31 34 32 23 |29 29 |29 27 27 33| 31 26 25 29 29 29 28
TOTAL ACCEPTABLE 44 48 41 41 46 40 51 48 45 32 44 43 46 41 38 49 46 39 40 43 44 44 39
Afairly bad outcome 22 | 20 28 39| 29 23|20 27 33 24 |24 20 |14 23 26 22| 25 19 23 22 25 19 25
Averybadoutcome 16 |21 15 11| 13 23 |20 14 14 36 | 20 13 7 13 25 17| 16 17 13 18 16 18 13
TOTAL UNACCEPTABLE 38 41 43 50 42 46 40 41 47 60 44 33 21 36 51 39 41 36 36 40 41 37 38
Notsure 18 |11 15 10| 12 14| 9 11 8 8 |11 24 |32 23 10 12| 13 24| 23 17 16 19 22
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Weighted Sample

If you had to choose, would you rather have:
Britain leave the EU without a Brexit deal, but Jeremy Corbyn does
not become Prime Minister
Jeremy Corbyn becomes Prime Minister, and holds a second
referendum on EU membership including an option to remain in the
EU
Don’t know

Imagine the final outcome of Brexit was Britain leaving the
European Union without any deal. Would you consider this to
A very good outcome
A fairly good outcome
An acceptable compromise
TOTAL ACCEPTABLE
A fairly bad outcome
A very bad outcome
TOTAL UNACCEPTABLE
Not sure

Imagine the final outcome of Brexit was Britain accepted the
negotiated deal and leaving the European Union on those
terms. Would you consider this to be...
A very good outcome
A fairly good outcome
An acceptable compromise
TOTAL ACCEPTABLE
A fairly bad outcome
A very bad outcome
TOTAL UNACCEPTABLE
Not sure

Form of Brexit Acceptable

Total | No Deal | WA | CU/SM | Remain
1968] 755 |848| 1059 | 920
% % % % %
48 91 52 41 17
35 4 37 47 70
17 5 12 12 13
11 29 5 4 1
11 29 12 10 4
16 42 20 16 6
38 100 37 30 11
13 0 22 19 15
36 0 37| 47 69
49 0 59 66 84
13| o |4] 4 4
5 5 11 7 4
10 11 23 14 10
29 26 67 38 36
44 42 101 59 50
22 23 0 24 27
16 27 0 9 13
38 50 0 33 40
18] 8 |o] 8 9
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Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Westminster VI Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con [ Lab | M | Remain [ Leave | Con [ Lab | M® | B | yate | Femae | 18-24| 2549 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReSt Of | Midlands Iy i | seotiand
Dem Dem | Party South Wales

Weighted Sample|1968]|649|608] 110 | 758 [ 811 | XX | XX [ XX | XX |953| 1015 | 216 | 829 | 468 |455]1122| 846 | 236 657 425 480 169

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Imagine the final outcome of Brexit was Britain leaving the
European Union with an alternative deal that included remiaing
in the single market and customs union. Would you consider
this to be...
A very good outcome 8 8 8 16 11 6 9 9 12 5 9 8 8 9 8 6 9 7 7 8 5 12 6
A fairly good outcome 18 | 14 20 21 23 13 |16 21 25 4 18 17 25 19 15 14| 18 17 16 17 19 17 19
An acceptable compromise 28 | 25 34 38 36 23 | 23 37 41 18 | 28 28 18 29 28 31| 32 23 30 28 26 28 30
TOTAL ACCEPTABLE 54 47 62 75 70 42 48 67 78 27 55 53 51 57 51 51 59 a7 53 53 50 57 55
A fairly bad outcome 13 | 17 14 10 13 17 | 17 13 14 19 15 12 10 11 19 13| 14 12 9 14 16 10 15
Avery bad outcome 14 | 24 9 3 5 26 |24 6 3 42 18 10 4 9 18 23] 13 15 14 17 14 12 9
TOTAL UNACCEPTABLE 27 41 23 13 18 43 41 19 17 61 33 22 14 20 37 36 27 27 23 31 30 22 24
Notsure 19 |12 15 12| 12 15|11 14 5 12|12 26 |3 23 12 12| 14 26| 24 16 20 20 20
Imagine the final outcome of Brexit was Britain having a new
referendum and voting to remain in the EU after all. Would you
consider this to be...
Avery good outcome 31 | 14 47 65 61 5 7 58 71 1 31 30 33 36 29 21| 36 23 33 31 29 28 41
A fairly good outcome 9 5 12 9 11 5 6 14 11 1 9 9 17 10 7 6 8 11 13 7 8 11 11
An acceptable compromise 7 6 7 7 8 5 6 8 9 1 8 6 7 9 6 5 7 7 6 8 6 7 6
TOTAL ACCEPTABLE 47 25 66 81 80 15 19 80 91 3 48 45 57 55 42 32 51 41 52 46 43 46 58
A fairly bad outcome 6 8 5 4 5 6 9 6 4 1 5 7 10 5 7 6 6 6 3 6 7 7 7
Avery bad outcome 35 | 61 19 7 8 71 169 9 2 95 40 31 11 25 45 56| 34 37 29 39 38 36 21
TOTAL UNACCEPTABLE 41 69 24 11 13 77 78 15 6 96 45 38 21 30 52 62 40 43 32 45 45 43 28
Notsure 12 | 6 10 8 | 7 8|4 6 4 1|7 16|23 16 6 6| 8 16| 17 10 13 11 14
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Imagine the final outcome of Brexit was Britain leaving the
European Union with an alternative deal that included remiaing
in the single market and customs union. Would you consider
this to be...
A very good outcome
A fairly good outcome
An acceptable compromise
TOTAL ACCEPTABLE
A fairly bad outcome
A very bad outcome
TOTAL UNACCEPTABLE
Not sure

Imagine the final outcome of Brexit was Britain having a new
referendum and voting to remain in the EU after all. Would you
consider this to be...
A very good outcome
A fairly good outcome
An acceptable compromise
TOTAL ACCEPTABLE
A fairly bad outcome
A very bad outcome
TOTAL UNACCEPTABLE
Not sure

Form of Brexit Acceptable

Total | No Deal | WA | CU/SM | Remain
1968] 755 |848| 1059 | 920
% % % % %
8 6 14 15 12
18 14 28 33 24
28 23 |33] 52 38
54 43 75 100 74
13 19 11 0 10
14 29 6 0 5
27 48 17 0 15
19| 9 |9] o 11
31 3 30 41 66
9 5 14 14 19
7 5 11 10 15
a7 13 55 65 100
6 6 10 7 0
35 78 31 24 0
41 84 41 31 0
12| 2 |4] s 0
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